Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2023/2024

TC Roscheid (13191)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 02.12.2023

Anlage
Roscheider Hof 5, 54329 Konz

T 06501-4111 G 06501-4111 info@tcroscheid.de

Hallenadresse
Roscheider Hof, 54329 Konz
T 06501-4111 G 06501-4111

Sportwart/in
Weiland, Peter
T 0179 4779431 p.weiland@tcroscheid.de

Jugendwart/in
Spanier, Tanja
T 01724199022 t.spanier@tcroscheid.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Brock, Sandra
T 01729474282 S.brock@tcroscheid.de
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Herren 2er 1

MF: Nils Wichterich
m 017677597429; hartmann.nils@web.de
Herren 2er 2
MF: Jonas Griin
m 01709435978; gruenjonas@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Adams, Ralf
Junkes, Michael
Weis, Christopher
Wichterich, Niklas
Brinkert, Daniel
Wegner, Maximilian
Wichterich, Nils
Eveno, Victor
Spanier, Len
Wagner, Juri
Peifer, Adrian

Lehr, Christian
Grln, Jonas

Hertel, Lukas

Betz, Yannick
Klocke, Linus

Roth, Marius
Paige, Sean
Hamm, Julian
Meyer, Lars
Messerschmidt, Julien
Roth, Maximilian
Langenbrink, Sebastian
Schwarz, Tim
Kefer, Leon

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18102156
17703290
19450550
19711115
19110679
19611332
19411477
10257020
10359052
10757505
10457328
17652464
10356156
10758380
19205548
10457303
10302645
10753715
10204370
10204490
10829400
10106607
10257000
19810346
10165571

LK
LK3,9
LK8,9
LK8,9
LK9,7
LK10,6
LK10,9
LK13,1
LK13,4
LK13,6
LK14,8
LK16,0
LK17,9
LK18,9
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
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